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série

Appareil rayonnant

ORC-KIT-DBL
ORC-KIT-DMM
ORC-KIT-DAA
ORC-KIT-DBW

-

RC10HO000

1

RC05G0000

Devant—

ORC-KIT-BOUTS-DBL
ORC-KIT-BOUTS-DNM
ORC-KIT-BOUTS-DAA
ORC-KIT-BOUTS-DBW
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Watts

390
450
600
750
900
1050
1200

1500
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120v

4001000963

ELE533

ELE534

ELE535

ELE536

ELES37

ELE538

ELE539

Elément chauffant

Heating element

208V
4001000964
ELE540
ELE541
ELE542
ELE543
ELE544
ELE545

ELE546

240V

4001000965

ELE547

ELE548

ELE549

ELES550

ELE551

ELES52

ELES53

277V

4001000966

ELES554

ELE555

ELE556

ELES57

ELE558

ELE559

ELE560

347V

ELES61

ELE562

ELE563

ELES564

ELE565

ELE566

ELES67

600V

ELE574

ELE575

ELE576

ELE577

4001000945

Devant
Front

RC02N3300D*

RC02N3300D*

RC02N2900D*

RC02N0300D*

RC02N3400D*

RC02N5800D*

RCO02N8100D*

RC02N0600D*
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Longueur du produit

Product length
polin. mm
34 864
34 864
47 1194
59 1499
71 1803
83 2108
94 2388
113 2870


javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();
javascript:void();

